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Jocelyn Beard ADES
Tribal Relations 

Manager
jbeard@azdes.gov

Steven Burrell NAU CIO steven.burrell@nau.edu 9285239998

Kirk Busch Bdsw Janitor kirk.busch@gmail.com

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 

Center

Business 

Community Liaison
croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265 5202758951

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 

Security
Retired jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Michael Edmonds Ward 3,  City of Tucson Community Liaison mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 

Specialist
heather.floyd@teamvtg.net

Oris Friesen Atic Secretary oris@cox.net

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center,  LLC
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Jon Haass
Prescott Regional 

Opportunity Foundation
Director jon@centerfuture.org 9286322711

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library 

Development 

Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6029263878

Holly Henley Arizona State Library
State Librarian & 

Director
hhenley@azlibrary.gov 4802369004

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson
Digital Inclusion 

Ambassador
cindyhogan333@gmail.com
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Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion 

Library Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC

Associate Director 

for Innovation & 

Digital Health

jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu 15204030736

Katie McCown Local First Arizona Sr. Manager katie@localfirstaz.com 6029560909 6029560909

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library

State ERate 

Administrators for 

Public Libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120 14802215120

Will Novak Google Fiber

Government and 

Community Affairs - 

AZ

willnovak@google.com 6025411834

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 

Arizona

Community 

Engagement 

Manager

morozco@care1staz.com

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

MICHELLE SIMON
PIMA COUNTY PUBLIC 

LIBRARY
Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov 5205945654 5208333641

Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 

Economic Security Division 

of Aging and Adult 

Services

CAPS Capacity 

Development 

Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271
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Alan Thomas Pima County
IT Infrastructure 

manager
alan.thomas@pima.gov 15207248087

Jaira Valenzuela Chicanos Por La Causa
Strategy and Tech 

Operations Director
lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org 6022570700

Phillip Way Yuma County
Broadband Program 

Mgr
phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 

Superintendent
joy.joywhiting@gmail.com


